
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Contrast colour side panels
• Elasticated waistband
• Inner drawcord

36

15.5

38

16

40

16.5

S M L

Country of Origin:

62046318

Commodity Code:

42

17

44

17.5

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

32
81

15.5
6

34
86

15.5
6

36
91

15.5
6

S M L

38
96

15.5
6

40
101
15.5
6

XL 2XL

Waist - cms

Inside Leg - cms

To Fit:

Waist - ins 
Waist - cms 
Inside Leg - ins 
Inside Leg - cm

100% Polyester Interlock

250gsm

XS - 3XL

36 (3XL are 12 per carton)

LV885

ADULTS' KNITTED SHORTS

Notes:

Description:

CHINA

Wash at 30 degrees synthetic, Wash with like colours, Wash 
inside out, Do not soak, Do not use softeners, Rinse well, Do 
not wring, Reshape whilst damp, Do not leave folded when 
damp, Dry out of direct sunlight, Do not iron on decoration

46

18

3XL

50-52

3XL

127-132
15.5

6

34

15

30
76

15.5
6

XS

XS

NEW FOR 2020



LV885

ADULTS' KNITTED SHORTS

Black 533C

BLACK NAVY

Pantone Guide:

Black

BLACK RED
533C

NAVY ROYAL

Black

BLACK WHITE 

NEW FOR 2020

Black

BLACK GUNMETAL




