FINDEN HALES

LV885 ADULTS' KNITTED SHORTS NEW FOR 2020



Fabric:	100% Polyester Interlock
Weight:	250gsm
Sizes:	XS - 3XL
Carton:	36 (3XL are 12 per carton)
Description:	 Contrast colour side panels Elasticated waistband Inner drawcord

Care Instructions:



Wash at 30 degrees synthetic, Wash with like colours, Wash inside out, Do not soak, Do not use softeners, Rinse well, Do not wring, Reshape whilst damp, Do not leave folded when damp, Dry out of direct sunlight, Do not iron on decoration

N	atac.
11	oles:

				Country of Origin: CHINA		Commodity Code: 62046318	
Garment Measurements:							
	xs	S	Μ	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Waist - cms	34	36	38	40	42	44	46
Inside Leg - cms	15	15.5	16	16.5	17	17.5	18
To Fit:							
	xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
	20	32	34	36	38	40	50-52
Waist - ins	30	52	J .				
Waist - ins Waist - cms Inside Leg - ins	30 76 15.5	81 15.5	86 15.5	91 15.5	96 15.5	101 15.5	127-132 15.5



LV885 ADULTS' KNITTED SHORTS NEW FOR 2020

Pantone Guide:

Black	Black	533C	Black	Black	533C
BLACK RED	BLACK WHITE	NAVY ROYAL	BLACK GUNMETAL	BLACK	NAVY